REAP Projects by
County

1989 - 2025
Region 16

*********Counties*********

Lee

Resource Enhancement and Protection




Lee County

City Parks and Open Space
Recipient: City of Donnellson
FY 2023 Construction of a multi-use trail $50,000

FY 2025 Westview Park trail phase two $50,000

Recipient: City of Fort Madison

FY 1995 Rodeo Park trails $107,771
FY 2017 Connecting Fort Madison! phase 2 middle $125,000
FY 2024 Connecting Fort Madison Phase IV 48th Street $50,326

Recipient: City of Keokuk
FY 2022 South riverfront corridor $100,000

Recipient: City of West Point
FY 2023  Trail construction $31,865
Total: $514,962

Conservation Education
Recipient: Lee County Conservation Board
FY 1999 Wildin lowa $1,500

Total: $1,500

County Conservation
Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY 1990 Per county allocations $9,086
FY 1990 Per population allocations $12,823
FY 1991 Per population allocations $17,567
FY 1991 Per county allocations $12,415
FY 1992 Per population allocations $9,059
FY 1992 Per county allocations $6,121
FY 1993 Per county allocations $4,917
FY 1993 Per population allocations $6,981
FY 1994 Per population allocations $6,528
FY 1994 Per county allocations $4,288
FY 1995 Per population allocations $6,963
FY 1995 Per county allocations $4,587
FY 1996 Per county allocations $5,527
FY 1996 Per population allocations $8,105
FY 1997 Per county allocations $6,054
FY 1997 Per population allocations $8,893
FY 1998 Per county allocations $5,992
FY 1998 Per population allocations $8,937
FY 1999 Per population allocations $8,275
FY 1999 Per county allocations S5,785
FY 2000 Per population allocations $9,567
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$6,695
$6,759
$9,662
$6,197
$4,680
$241
$183
$8,903
$6,782
$8,863
$6,705
$7,007
$9,215
$9,030
$6,901
$12,549
$9,627
$14,570
$11,130
$14,152
$10,858
$12,325
$9,148
$9,683
$7,362
$6,893
$9,018
$11,370
$9,848
$9,653
$11,154
$11,220
$9,684
$9,711
$11,540
$7,296
$8,602
$7,064
$6,125
$7,421
$8,483
$8,472
$7,291
$7,345
$7,157



FY 2023  Per population allocations
FY 2023  Per county allocations
FY 2024  Per population allocations
FY 2024  Per county allocations
FY 2025 Per population allocations
FY 2025 Per county allocations

Recipient: Lee County Conservation Board
FY 1992  Mississippi River wetlands corridor
FY 2004 Turkey Run WMA
Total:

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: City of Fort Madison
FY 1990 Old French House restoration

FY 1991 Old French House restoration

Recipient: Craig and Margaret Abolt
FY 2006  W.A. Sheaffer House repairs

Recipient: Fort Madison Historic Preservation
FY 2009 Reconnaissance level survey

Recipient: Fort Madison Public Library
FY 1991 Exterior restoration: Cattermole Library

Recipient: French Creek House Preservation Corp.
FY 1998 Old French House restoration

Recipient: Friends of Historic Pres., Fort Madison

FY 2010 Emergency weatherization of 813 Ave. G

Recipient: George Verity Commission, Keokuk
FY 2001 “Texas Deck” preservation

Recipient: Keokuk Historic Preservation Commission
FY 1998 Survey & nominate Grand Avenue area

FY 1999 Superintendent’s Lodge Nat’l Cemetery
FY 2005 Superintendent’s Lodge Nat’l Cemetery

Recipient: Keokuk Junction Railway
FY 1991 Keokuk Union Depot restoration

Recipient: Keokuk Public Library, Board of Trustees
FY 1990 Local history & genealogy accessibility
FY 1991 Local history & genealogy accessibility

Recipient: Keokuk Union Depot Foundation
FY 2017 Keokuk Union Depot apex project
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$7,466
$7,168
$8,285
$7,776
$7,657
$7,588

$71,570
$195,000
$865,554

$8,000
$13,390

$15,500

$12,690

$8,000

$9,993

$17,155

$3,821

$5,000
$20,000
$46,514

$20,000

$5,528
$3,188

$43,400
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2023 Waiting room exterior

Kevin Frueh
2008 Dover Schoolhouse restoration

Lorianne D. Jarvis, Donnellson
1996 Restore Hirschler resources murals

Lynn Faeth, Fort Madison
2002 Daniel McConn barn

Margaret Abolt
2008 W.A. Sheaffer House repairs

North Lee County Historical Society
1990 Roof repairs to protect hist collections
1992 Keokuk Union Depot restoration
2022 Restoration of Brush College Bell Tower

Robert Allan Davis
2002 Albright ‘Betsy Ross’ House masonry

2005 Porch of Albright House

University of lowa, State Archaeologist
2010 Ft Madison Battlefield, Black Hawk Ravine
Total:

Land Management

Recipient:
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Open Space

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY
FY

Shimek State Forest
1996 Bridge work
1997 Bridge work
1998 Handicapped-accessible fishing pier
2001 Forestry minor projects
2008 Timber stand improvement
2010 Trail rock
2010 Forest stand improvement
2024  Road rock
2025 Rock for parking lots and entrances
2025 Lumber for building repair
2025 New concrete for floor of shed
Total:

Lee County Treasurer
1998 Local property tax reimbursement
1999 Local property tax reimbursement
2000 Local property tax reimbursement
2001 Local property tax reimbursement
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$50,000

$5,000

$19,500

$20,000

$7,849

$8,000
$9,000
$3,250

$20,000
$20,000

$12,246
$407,024

$24,744
$69,275
$7,500
$8,020
$5,040
$5,181
$6,027
$6,250
$1,401
$812
$4,849
$139,099

$7,400
$92
$288
$300
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Recipient: Shimek State Forest

FY
FY
FY
FY

1997
1999
2008
2024

Roadside Vegetation

Roberta Trager tract

Howard & Joy Hancock tract

Croton unit

Closing Costs for donation to Shimek State Forest
Total:

Recipient: City of Fort Madison

FY

2012

Native plantings

Recipient: City of Keokuk

FY

2013

Rand Park gateway planting/slope stabilization

Recipient: Harmony Community School

FY

1991

Outdoor classroom

Recipient: Lee County

FY
FY
FY
FY

1991
1994
1996
2002

Equipment- Truax WF-32 seeder
Equipment- tailgate mulcher
Outdoor classroom

Seeding equipment
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$312

$316

$272

$310

$306

$306

$306

$1,094
$1,824
$2,026
$2,110
$2,058
$1,984
$2,044
$2,056
$3,450
$3,528
$3,972
$4,630
$4,630
$4,688
$5,250
$6,184
$6,292

$35,600
$49,200
$261,800
$943
$414,628

$855

$11,054

$145

$1,132
$1,923
$2,400
$6,495
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2025
2025
2025

Motor sports 60 gal spray rig
UTV- Polaris Ranger XP1000

All-purpose broadcast spreader

Recipient: Pilot Grove

FY

1991

Bridge project
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District
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Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
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Allocations for practices
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Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
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Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
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$348
$6,179
$195

$3,394
$34,121

$7,937
$23,087
$22,795
$15,893
$1,498
$913
$849
$2,371
$22,302
$30,207
$2,731
$6,265
$2,523
$11,306
$8,737
$3,913
$7,187
$2,348
$1,695
$1,158
$28,636
$3,924
$8,378
$16,830
$11,441
$4,266
$1,017
$8,395
$17,949
$35,203
$31,996
$28,800
$2,010
$8,041
$19,857
$50,638



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025

Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
Forestry & native vegetation
Allocations for practices
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Forestry & native vegetation
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Forestry & native vegetation
Total:

$33,386
$13,004
$22,201
$9,580
$19,297
$16,400
$10,335
$13,108
$7,429
$9,906
$2,218
$8,284
$3,283
$10,461
$12,531
$3,283
$3,357
$10,061
$10,091
$3,804
$6,480
$7,274
$8,850
$6,594
$6,863
$4,952
$6,984
$2,304
$9,466
$2,658
$7,001
$5,000
$7,789
$2,591
$14,346
$2,831
$777,096

Total REAP Allocations in Lee County: $3,153,984

19



	REAP Projects by County
	Des Moines County
	City Parks and Open Space
	Conservation Education
	County Conservation
	Historical Resource Development
	Land Management
	Open Space
	Roadside Vegetation
	Soil and Water Enhancement

	Henry County
	County Conservation
	Historical Resource Development
	Land Management
	Open Spaces
	Roadside Vegetation
	Soil and Water Enhancement

	Lee County
	City Parks and Open Space
	Conservation Education
	County Conservation
	Historical Resource Development
	Land Management
	Open Space
	Roadside Vegetation
	Soil and Water Enhancement

	Louisa County
	City Parks and Open Space
	Conservation Education
	County Conservation
	Historical Resource Development
	Land Management
	Open Space
	Roadside Vegetation
	Soil and Water Enhancement





