

REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2025
Region 16

*****Counties*****

Lee



Lee County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Donnellson

FY	2023	Construction of a multi-use trail	\$50,000
FY	2025	Westview Park trail phase two	\$50,000

Recipient: City of Fort Madison

FY	1995	Rodeo Park trails	\$107,771
FY	2017	Connecting Fort Madison! phase 2 middle	\$125,000
FY	2024	Connecting Fort Madison Phase IV 48th Street	\$50,326

Recipient: City of Keokuk

FY	2022	South riverfront corridor	\$100,000
----	------	---------------------------	-----------

Recipient: City of West Point

FY	2023	Trail construction	\$31,865
		Total:	\$514,962

Conservation Education

Recipient: Lee County Conservation Board

FY	1999	Wild in Iowa	\$1,500
		Total:	\$1,500

County Conservation

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY	1990	Per county allocations	\$9,086
FY	1990	Per population allocations	\$12,823
FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$17,567
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$9,059
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$6,981
FY	1994	Per population allocations	\$6,528
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
FY	1995	Per population allocations	\$6,963
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$8,105
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$8,893
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992
FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$8,937
FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$8,275
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$9,567

FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$9,662
FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$6,197
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$241
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$8,903
FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$8,863
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$9,215
FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$9,030
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$12,549
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$14,570
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$14,152
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$12,325
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$9,683
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$9,018
FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$11,370
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$11,154
FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$11,220
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$11,540
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$8,602
FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$7,064
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$8,483
FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$8,472
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291
FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$7,345
FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157

FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$7,466
FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$8,285
FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
FY	2025	Per population allocations	\$7,657
FY	2025	Per county allocations	\$7,588

Recipient: Lee County Conservation Board

FY	1992	Mississippi River wetlands corridor	\$71,570
FY	2004	Turkey Run WMA	\$195,000
		Total:	\$865,554

Historical Resource Development

Recipient: City of Fort Madison

FY	1990	Old French House restoration	\$8,000
FY	1991	Old French House restoration	\$13,390

Recipient: Craig and Margaret Abolt

FY	2006	W.A. Sheaffer House repairs	\$15,500
----	------	-----------------------------	----------

Recipient: Fort Madison Historic Preservation

FY	2009	Reconnaissance level survey	\$12,690
----	------	-----------------------------	----------

Recipient: Fort Madison Public Library

FY	1991	Exterior restoration: Cattermole Library	\$8,000
----	------	--	---------

Recipient: French Creek House Preservation Corp.

FY	1998	Old French House restoration	\$9,993
----	------	------------------------------	---------

Recipient: Friends of Historic Pres., Fort Madison

FY	2010	Emergency weatherization of 813 Ave. G	\$17,155
----	------	--	----------

Recipient: George Verity Commission, Keokuk

FY	2001	"Texas Deck" preservation	\$3,821
----	------	---------------------------	---------

Recipient: Keokuk Historic Preservation Commission

FY	1998	Survey & nominate Grand Avenue area	\$5,000
FY	1999	Superintendent's Lodge Nat'l Cemetery	\$20,000
FY	2005	Superintendent's Lodge Nat'l Cemetery	\$46,514

Recipient: Keokuk Junction Railway

FY	1991	Keokuk Union Depot restoration	\$20,000
----	------	--------------------------------	----------

Recipient: Keokuk Public Library, Board of Trustees

FY	1990	Local history & genealogy accessibility	\$5,528
FY	1991	Local history & genealogy accessibility	\$3,188

Recipient: Keokuk Union Depot Foundation

FY	2017	Keokuk Union Depot apex project	\$43,400
----	------	---------------------------------	----------

FY	2023	Waiting room exterior	\$50,000
Recipient: Kevin Frueh			
FY	2008	Dover Schoolhouse restoration	\$5,000
Recipient: Lorianne D. Jarvis, Donnellson			
FY	1996	Restore Hirschler resources murals	\$19,500
Recipient: Lynn Faeth, Fort Madison			
FY	2002	Daniel McConn barn	\$20,000
Recipient: Margaret Abolt			
FY	2008	W.A. Sheaffer House repairs	\$7,849
Recipient: North Lee County Historical Society			
FY	1990	Roof repairs to protect hist collections	\$8,000
FY	1992	Keokuk Union Depot restoration	\$9,000
FY	2022	Restoration of Brush College Bell Tower	\$3,250
Recipient: Robert Allan Davis			
FY	2002	Albright 'Betsy Ross' House masonry	\$20,000
FY	2005	Porch of Albright House	\$20,000
Recipient: University of Iowa, State Archaeologist			
FY	2010	Ft Madison Battlefield, Black Hawk Ravine	\$12,246
		Total:	\$407,024

Land Management

Recipient: Shimek State Forest			
FY	1996	Bridge work	\$24,744
FY	1997	Bridge work	\$69,275
FY	1998	Handicapped-accessible fishing pier	\$7,500
FY	2001	Forestry minor projects	\$8,020
FY	2008	Timber stand improvement	\$5,040
FY	2010	Trail rock	\$5,181
FY	2010	Forest stand improvement	\$6,027
FY	2024	Road rock	\$6,250
FY	2025	Rock for parking lots and entrances	\$1,401
FY	2025	Lumber for building repair	\$812
FY	2025	New concrete for floor of shed	\$4,849
		Total:	\$139,099

Open Space

Recipient: Lee County Treasurer			
FY	1998	Local property tax reimbursement	\$7,400
FY	1999	Local property tax reimbursement	\$92
FY	2000	Local property tax reimbursement	\$288
FY	2001	Local property tax reimbursement	\$300

FY	2002	Local property tax reimbursement	\$312
FY	2003	Local property tax reimbursement	\$316
FY	2004	Local property tax reimbursement	\$272
FY	2005	Local property tax reimbursement	\$310
FY	2006	Local property tax reimbursement	\$306
FY	2007	Local property tax reimbursement	\$306
FY	2008	Local property tax reimbursement	\$306
FY	2009	Local property tax reimbursement	\$1,094
FY	2010	Local property tax reimbursement	\$1,824
FY	2011	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,026
FY	2012	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,110
FY	2013	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,058
FY	2014	Local property tax reimbursement	\$1,984
FY	2015	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,044
FY	2016	Local property tax reimbursement	\$2,056
FY	2017	Local property tax reimbursement	\$3,450
FY	2018	Local property tax reimbursement	\$3,528
FY	2019	Local property tax reimbursement	\$3,972
FY	2020	Local property tax reimbursement	\$4,630
FY	2021	Local property tax reimbursement	\$4,630
FY	2022	Local property tax reimbursement	\$4,688
FY	2023	Local property tax reimbursement	\$5,250
FY	2024	Local property tax reimbursement	\$6,184
FY	2025	Local property tax reimbursement	\$6,292

Recipient: Shimek State Forest

FY	1997	Roberta Trager tract	\$35,600
FY	1999	Howard & Joy Hancock tract	\$49,200
FY	2008	Croton unit	\$261,800
FY	2024	Closing Costs for donation to Shimek State Forest	\$943
		Total:	\$414,628

Roadside Vegetation

Recipient: City of Fort Madison

FY	2012	Native plantings	\$855
----	------	------------------	-------

Recipient: City of Keokuk

FY	2013	Rand Park gateway planting/slope stabilization	\$11,054
----	------	--	----------

Recipient: Harmony Community School

FY	1991	Outdoor classroom	\$145
----	------	-------------------	-------

Recipient: Lee County

FY	1991	Equipment- Truax WF-32 seeder	\$1,132
FY	1994	Equipment- tailgate mulcher	\$1,923
FY	1996	Outdoor classroom	\$2,400
FY	2002	Seeding equipment	\$6,495

FY	2025	Motor sports 60 gal spray rig	\$348
FY	2025	UTV- Polaris Ranger XP1000	\$6,179
FY	2025	All-purpose broadcast spreader	\$195

Recipient: Pilot Grove

FY	1991	Bridge project	\$3,394
		Total:	\$34,121

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$7,937
FY	1990	Forestry & native vegetation	\$23,087
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$22,795
FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$15,893
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,498
FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$913
FY	1993	Forestry & native vegetation	\$849
FY	1993	Allocations for practices	\$2,371
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$22,302
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$30,207
FY	1995	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,731
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$6,265
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,523
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$11,306
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$8,737
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,913
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$7,187
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,348
FY	1999	Allocations for practices	\$1,695
FY	1999	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,158
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$28,636
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,924
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,378
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$16,830
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$11,441
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,266
FY	2003	Allocations for practices	\$1,017
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,395
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$17,949
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$35,203
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$31,996
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$28,800
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$19,857
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$50,638

FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$33,386
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,004
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$22,201
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,580
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$19,297
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$16,400
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$10,335
FY	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,108
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$7,429
FY	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,906
FY	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,218
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$8,284
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,461
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$12,531
FY	2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
FY	2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,357
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$10,091
FY	2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,804
FY	2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,480
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$7,274
FY	2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,850
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$6,594
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$6,863
FY	2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$4,952
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$6,984
FY	2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$9,466
FY	2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$7,001
FY	2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$5,000
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$7,789
FY	2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,591
FY	2025	Allocations for practices	\$14,346
FY	2025	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,831
		Total:	\$777,096

Total REAP Allocations in Lee County: \$3,153,984
